
US $44.99

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of recalls is
available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No data reported to CARFAX.
No Data Reported No Data Reported

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
No Problem No Problem

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

 Service history records

 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

Last owned in New York

 Last reported odometer reading

VIN: 1F66F5DY3J0A08202
MOTORIZED HOME
6.8L V10 F SOHC 30V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FNRGwz484YR4grs5W4QZMrwd3KQrozi6kaLvwA02hGaDz4S-bXc-FFQcSw3m7PGg9ZKKTkPo4zvuYSKkDDqe6NraCG_zjITHK_kXL-zI-y9AeB_hfg9-9n2Y3siDNRInfGqchcro0aKUolMZQgczmele8p_ryJu7K5pKfMSk3XsUMJgKc-6jTPJHV4Etnb0arVJfriNmHOf_E08UKVy9CrOm564gfujgvdKRgXbsV_mzJ5FzBXD-MW_yY17OZ_zKB3cnIaye7vXSWrfrUJ-gCydLfjGwy8s0pXe0ZpZbNUy03Aa-_HqhdpEyiUaVZD9e8YWyVQA3Yj1uEr1XqMAyR6k3rNpHWpqEWV9dPYRLW9fZUsxh09Kpcyb0jM_mLseRrTlaM3v6t_F3D.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FNRGwz484YR4grs5W4QZMrwd3KQrozi6kaLvwA02hGaDz4S-bXc-FFQcSw3m7PGg9ZKKTkPo4zvuYSKkDDqe6NraCG_zjITHK_kXL-zI-y9AeB_hfg9-9n2Y3siDNRInfGqchcro0aKUolMZQgczmele8p_ryJu7K5pKfMSk3XsUMJgKc-6jTPJHV4Etnb0arVJfriNmHOf_E08UKVy9CrOm564gfujgvdKRgXbsV_mzJ5FzBXD-MW_yY17OZ_zKB3cnIaye7vXSWrfrUJ-gCydLfjGwy8s0pXe0ZpZbNUy03Aa-_HqhdpEyiUaVZD9e8YWyVQA3Yj1uEr1XqMAyR6k3rNpHWpqEWV9dPYRLW9fZUsxh09Kpcyb0jM_mLseRrTlaM3v6t_F3D.cfx


Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
No Problem No Problem

Purchased: 2018
 This owner drove less

than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
3,144 mi/yr

09/22/2017 Ford Motor Company

Original Window Sticker

01/18/2018 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.

01/18/2018 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
North Myrtle Beach, SC

First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal
vehicle

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2018 2022

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 1 mo. 4 years

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details New York

Estimated miles driven per year 3,144/yr 950/yr

Last reported odometer reading 11,982 17,312

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2F9eyTPDUpCfYXDsIZGwckSYSGxFugbxCwfNtc4hWu0ao0N6aUjPmoMcLwPsRIfhFDZ09MDJ5KluxVK8QqlzNNnOmZy7xWZHWbcgF666Uz9QxPkrqEIwL6qBt7LMeRq9VzNLZZQvWx1P2Qn2posFU84EV_P7CPSWUy0F7GkrAxGFRevVXEXygLNE9Nikpseq5P6v4GcXi99S6QcjoT5kWfyyJmmfLNdMitFMiMG5ZqPBePAO9wt9luzIuaTzqEPyZBvX9j7bKxmQqAbMGWIwCkg1PGdacQT1maa_A2RtPIcd3PKkJfBUcwsKR-Islb9okZzXLBLzWoHcwhuD09QSNx8UyyVugHOF6II_VsCxpP9zOGxQ-n3azQBaZYRP4laKwtWM6F0ZezuAlBSVcW-l4.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2F9eyTPDUpCfYXDsIZGwckSYSGxFugbxCwfNtc4hWu0ao0N6aUjPmoMcLwPsRIfhFDZ09MDJ5KluxVK8QqlzNNnOmZy7xWZHWbcgF666Uz9QxPkrqEIwL6qBt7LMeRq9VzNLZZQvWx1P2Qn2posFU84EV_P7CPSWUy0F7GkrAxGFRevVXEXygLNE9Nikpseq5P6v4GcXi99S6QcjoT5kWfyyJmmfLNdMitFMiMG5ZqPBePAO9wt9luzIuaTzqEPyZBvX9j7bKxmQqAbMGWIwCkg1PGdacQT1maa_A2RtPIcd3PKkJfBUcwsKR-Islb9okZzXLBLzWoHcwhuD09QSNx8UyyVugHOF6II_VsCxpP9zOGxQ-n3azQBaZYRP4laKwtWM6F0ZezuAlBSVcW-l4.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FWs_KDPB7NK8TKPt86ZRVbEePRCYnO9HJG4vXG98jzxaT2rjiW6AbkWgBCQoNEjG7x2Kt4Zd9n9S0_dNFLY6WkmtFhSYLmGGYotYNtrOjh15aKpgBnCyVsKqHxe3h7He_Xa6CQuiY7EE9sk9u3uJVAhzRHhfCoXZ6G6qspYQlCT5wXCbcSVQCe77efLPX7Ie-dmKr6gZjyEX8mlgIJH0xfc740P4K29DTjRypxTJcadi_J6nNVTuc1qLiC-DDYSSw6UNB96iOJ6ix3_zWW8vORaocqfXXPKjY0ANpvf1eOQ96JEiiAB_A8STyD47KmhjKAjPcB5gQaC5M_mPJo-fUmtV_KisYjg9r06jGBZrkVYVbu-qeAGl8o8xSxo8wHgJQCot9ei4Obawg9hfwBUc.cfx
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fphoenix%2Fsticker%2Fv4%2FFORD%2FWs_KDPB7NK8TKPt86ZRVbEePRCYnO9HJG4vXG98jzxaT2rjiW6AbkWgBCQoNEjG7x2Kt4Zd9n9S0_dNFLY6WkmtFhSYLmGGYotYNtrOjh15aKpgBnCyVsKqHxe3h7He_Xa6CQuiY7EE9sk9u3uJVAhzRHhfCoXZ6G6qspYQlCT5wXCbcSVQCe77efLPX7Ie-dmKr6gZjyEX8mlgIJH0xfc740P4K29DTjRypxTJcadi_J6nNVTuc1qLiC-DDYSSw6UNB96iOJ6ix3_zWW8vORaocqfXXPKjY0ANpvf1eOQ96JEiiAB_A8STyD47KmhjKAjPcB5gQaC5M_mPJo-fUmtV_KisYjg9r06jGBZrkVYVbu-qeAGl8o8xSxo8wHgJQCot9ei4Obawg9hfwBUc.cfx


02/23/2018 1,750 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
North Myrtle Beach, SC
Title
#770510343216345

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

09/17/2018 South Carolina
Motor Vehicle Dept.
North Myrtle Beach, SC
Title
#770510343216345

Loan or lien reported

10/29/2018 3,232 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bethlehem, PA
Title #7965649001 PL

Loan or lien reported
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location

11/30/2019 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bethlehem, PA
Title #7965649001 PL

10/16/2020 10,501 Koch 33 Ford Toyota
Easton, PA
610-253-9191
https://
koch33auto.com/

1,142 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Oil and �lter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/09/2021 11,982 Koch 33 Ford Toyota
Easton, PA
610-253-9191
https://
koch33auto.com/

1,142 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer
Favorites

Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/10/2021 Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bethlehem, PA
Title #7965649001 PL

02/09/2022 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kendall, NY

Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Passed safety inspection



Purchased: 2022
 This owner drove less

than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
950 mi/yr

02/22/2022 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kendall, NY

New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

09/21/2023 15,365 New York
Inspection Station Emissions inspection performed

03/11/2024 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Kendall, NY

Titled or registered as personal
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

10/08/2025 17,312 Parmenter Tire, Auto, &
Truck Service
Batavia, NY
585-343-0544
parmenterinc.com/
locations.htm

88 Veri�ed Reviews
Customer Favorites

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a speci�c vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of
Motor Vehicles.

CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fhelp
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fhelp
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/


A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
3/4/26 3:12:02 PM (CST)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fabout
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fabout
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fabout
https://carchecknow.online/proxy?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.carfax.com%2Fcompany%2Fabout

